
Chairman, Cllr Dave Nicholls 
 

T: 661910  
E: dave.nicholls@pitstonepc.org 
Chair of Parish Council, Chair of 
Pitstone Parish Charity Committee, 
Staffing, Planning, Youth Café and 
Village Web Site. 

Vice Chairman, Cllr Bob Saintey 
                           T: 668633 
                           E: bob.saintey@pitstonepc.org 
                           Chair of Sports & Leisure, Staffing,  
                           PDA, Youth Café, AVALC,  BALC,  
                           Community Board, Pitstone Hill. 
                            

Cllr Margaret Crutchfield 
 
E: margaret.crutchfield@pitstonepc.org 

Chair of Planning Committee,  
Sports & Leisure, Pitstone Memorial 
Hall Charity, Pitstone Parish Charity 
and Community Board. 

Cllr Ben Blunt 
 
T: 660702  
E: ben.blunt@pitstonepc.org 
Chair of Staffing Committee,  
Planning, PDA & Minerals & Waste. 

Cllr Jack Heyman 
 
                            T: 07966040638  
                            E: jack.heyman@pitstonepc.org 
                            Sports & Leisure, PDA & youth café. 

Cllr Rob McCarthy 
 

Cllr Alistair Kirk 
 
T: 07534 135539 
E: Alistair.kirk@pitstonepc.org 
 

Cllr Kris Weber 
T: 07710088624 
E: kris.weber@pitstonepc.org 
Sports & Leisure and Planning 

Cllr Anil Mitra 
 
T: 01296 295827 
E: anil.mitra@pitstonepc.org 
Highways & Paths, Youth Cafe 

Cllr Jack Hawkins 
                
                           T: O7713590490 
                           E: jack.hawkins@pitstonepc.org 
                           Planning, Pitstone Parish Charity and                   
                           footpaths 

 Cllr Mrs Amy Dragon 
                                   
                                E: amy.dragon@pitstonepc.org 

Correspondence/Enquiries, the Clerk: Laurie Eagling 
Pitstone Pavilion, Marsworth Road, 
Pitstone, LU7 9AP 
T: 767261  Twitter: @pitstone_pc 
E: parishclerk@pitstone.co.uk 
Website: www.pitstone.co.uk 
Facebook: Pitstone Parish Council 

and Pitstone Youth  

PITSTONE PARISH COUNCIL 

If you wish to view the plans for any planning application currently under consultation by Buckinghamshire 
Council, please visit https://www.aylesburyvaledc.gov.uk/search-planning-licensing-applications 

E: rob.mccarthy@pitstonepc.org 
Strategic planning, Tring station 
and Community Board. 

Pitstone is served by 3 Buckinghamshire Councillors - Derek Town (derek.town@buckinghamshire.gov.uk /  
07786720727 ), Chris Poll (chris.poll@buckinghamshire.gov.uk / 07736105959) & Peter Brazier 
(peter.brazier@buckinghamshire.gov.uk / 07785384989 )  
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